
Name Company Website Street Address City State ZIP Phone
Angela Wight CoreTech www.coretech.us 9711 M St Omaha NE 68127 402 3989580
Ann Herzinger Metamor-Focus LLC 8912 Wyoming St Omaha NE 68122 402 5513371
BC Clark MOWBC www.mowbcf.org 6012 N 102 St, #34065 Omaha NE 68134 402 2012334
Brad Rohrig Cartridge World www.cwomaha.com 11728 West Dodge Rd Omaha NE 68118 402 5786685
Bryan Wagner Voice & Data Systems, INC voicendata.net 8436 Wirt St Omaha NE 68134 402 9398124
Bud Thomsen Keller Williams Realty budthomsen.com 17228 Orchard Ave Omaha NE 68135 402 2122821
Chris Czerwinski 9120 Drexel Cir Omaha NE 68127 402 6706706
Chuck Fredrick Fredrick Financial Services Bellevue NE 402 2923823
Corey Campbell Omaha Spine & Sport www.omahaspineandsport.com 15615 Pacific St, Ste 106 Omaha NE 68118 402 9334447
Dan Weber Peak Pathways LLC www.peakpathways.com 7450 Shadow Lake Plz #311 Papillion NE 68046 402 2039004
Daniel Slingerland Integrity First Carpet Cleaning www.integrityfirstcarpetcleaning.com 14016 S 32nd Ave Bellevue NE 68123 402 2167221
Dave Nieto Axess Advisors www.axessadvisors.com 5417 South 146 St Omaha NE 68137 402 7407900
Dave Wyman SendOutCards www.whatissoc.com/cool PO Box 34788 Omaha NE 68134 402 6121527
David Bouda, MD Your Weight Loss for Life yourweightlossforlife.com 10812 Elm St Omaha NE 68144 402 8128400
Diane Poots Greater Omaha Chamber www.omahachamber.org 1301 Harney St Omaha NE 68102 402 9787930
Doug Fehr EBCFO www.ebcfo.com 1524 Cuming St Omaha NE 68102 402 7083687
Dr. Meghan Flaherty Body in Harmony NUCCA Chiropractic Center BodyinHarmonyOmaha.com 11850 Nicholas St, Ste 220 Omaha NE 68154 402 6144201
Elizabeth Yearwood US Small Business Administration www.sba.gov/ne 10675 Bedford Ave, Ste 100 Omaha NE 68134 402 2217200
Erin Pearson Finance 1, LLC www.finance1.us 7701 Pacific Street, #300 Omaha NE 68114 402 5025441
Geoff Pesek Allstate Insurance Company 15821 W. Dodge Rd, Ste 162 Omaha NE 68118 402 4523760
Glenn Trembley Springfield Artworks www.springfieldartworks.com 183 Main St, PO Box 158 Springfield NE 68059 630 2482048
Greg Coenen Regency Investments, LLC www.RegencyInvest.com 1065 N 115th, Ste 210 Omaha NE 68154 402 9634418
James Butler JButler Group jbutlergroup.com 6511 S. 161st Ave Omaha NE 68135 402 2134354
Jason Huff Keiser Wealth Management 11324 Davenport St Omaha NE 68154 402 8276141
Jay Gordman Advision Marketing www.advisionmarketing.com 2626 N 170th Ave Omaha NE 68116 402 6305440
Jeff Dunagan United Water Restoration Group www.omaha.unitedwaterrestoration.com 14940 A Cir Omaha NE 68114 402 8106900
Jeff Quandt On-Q Marketing LLC www.onqmarketing.com 15723 Hascall Cir Omaha NE 68130 402 9532340
Jeffrey Bebee Jeffrey Bebee, Photographer www.jbebeephotographer.com 2422 South Sixth St Omaha NE 68108 402 3455428
Jenni Chleboun Soukup Western Douglas County Chamber of Commerce www.wdccc.org 20801 Elkhorn Dr Elkhorn NE 68130 402 2899560
Jennifer Doty Hayes & Associates, LLC www.hayes-cpa.com 1015 N 98th St, Ste 200 Omaha NE 68114 402 3902480
Jim Reiff Nebraska Enterprise Fund 1516 Cuming St Omaha NE 68102 402 5758208
Jim Tomanek Foundation One Bank www.foundationonebank.com 23804 Cedar Dr Waterloo NE 68069 402 7792545
Jimmy Katskee Nerium International www.jkatskee.nerium.com 3032 S 105th Ave Omaha NE 68124 402 3054590
JoAnn Bouda Bouda Life Coaching boudalifecoaching.com 10812 Elm St Omaha NE 68144 402 8128400
Jody Smythe Security 1 JodySmythe.com 14301 FNB Pkwy, Ste 100 Omaha NE 68154 402 2907526

Results Business Advisors resultsba.com 9140 W Dodge Rd, Ste 230 Omaha NE 68114 402 3780178
Judy Kramer Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices, Ambassador Real Estate www.bhhsamb.com/judy.kramer 13340 California St. Omaha NE 68154 402 5988424
Kay Peters PrintOvations 11037 O St Omaha NE 68137 402 6724809
Lacy LeRette Hayes Mechanical www.hayesmechanical.com 10608 S 147th St Omaha NE 68138 402 6193519
Lea Heller Benefit Professionals, Inc. www.benefitprofessionals.net 8204 S 109th St La Vista NE 68128 402 5927777
Mary Ann Schmieding Magic Hands Massage, LLC www.magic-hands.massagetherapy,com 13931 Golod Cir Omaha NE 68144 402 3508398
Mi Tran Hayes & Associates http://www.hayes-cpa.com/ 13624 V St Omaha NE 68137 402 4527408
Michael McKee Legal Shield mmmm.legalshieldassociate.com PO Box 621 Bellevue NE 68005 402 201-3518
Patricia Cantu Fitness Together www.fitnesstogether.com/omaha 17660 Wright St, Ste 8 Omaha NE 68130 402 9325346



Peter Curtis Mountain Peak Home Improvements www.mountainpeakhi.com 1508 Winona Lane Council Bluffs IA 51501 402 6772138
Puja Kandel CMIT Solutions http://www.cmitsolutions.com/west-omaha/ 14301 FNB Parkway, Ste 100 Omaha NE 68154 402 5075259
Richard Hills 15811 Rolling Ridge Rd Omaha NE 68135 402 6508074
Richard Ness MetLife - Midwest Associates www.RickNess.com 10050 Regency Cir Omaha NE 68114 402 9701525
Rick Jensen Uber/Life Leadership 2423 S 123rd St omaha NE 68144 402 6583885
Rita Paskowitz 5504 Corby St, #2 Omaha NE 68104 402 7092397
Rob Williams Doculynx www.doculynx.com 6916 N 97th St Omaha NE 68116 402 6602626
Sonia Bartels Hayes & Associates www.hayes-cpa.com 1015 N 98th St #200 Omaha NE 68114 402 3902480
Steve Douglas 15811 Rolling Ridge Rd Omaha NE 68135 402 8809944
Tracey Gardner Farm Bureau Financial Services traceygardner.fbfs.com 5005 S 153rd St, Ste 202 Omaha NE 68130 402 490-1866
Trevor Brezack Foundation One Bank www.foundationonebank.com 23804 Cedar Dr Waterloo NE 68069 402 7792545
Tricia Danielsen Meeting Tree Solutions, LLC 3109 Traders Pointe Council Bluffs IA 51501 402 2189512
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